Sunday, May 12, 2019
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ALIAS

Preacher Kid

Stil Smokin'

Dutch Van Horn
You Bet

Let's Do It

Sheriff Robert Love
Hopalong Herbert
Brazos Bo
Pedernales Drifter
Shooting Iron Miller
Tombstone Mary
Wildcat Bob

Newt Ritter

Dirty Dog Dale

Colorado Horseshoe

Koko Lynn

Burly Bill Brocius
Yuma Jack
Abilene

A.D.

Dusty Leather
Culebra Blaze

No Probllama
South Texas Willie
Col. Callan

Shooters 25

Texican Rangers

Sunday May 12, 2019

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

FC
C
SS
cC
FC
ES
FC
CcC
ccC
FNL
SL

F

DS
w
SS
CG
ccC
F
CDL
S
SHS
GF
BG
FN
CDS
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4:18:17 PM

Stage 1

18.77
20.74
20.53
29.23
18.11
23.03
23.57
21.76
22.94
22.09
25.38
41.32
31.22
30.86
26.76
28.54
39.06
30.46
30.67
28.67
33.60
52.38
42.56
59.46
69.72

Stage 2

14.84
22.06
22.31
19.74
20.90
21.86
28.74
23.57
28.84
21.71
36.98
25.55
35.94
30.55
28.02
39.57
44.23
37.17
35.83
32.88
51.90
37.38
39.31
105.78
71.24

Stage 3

15.48
20.01
22.23
19.23
20.92
27.40
25.51
26.53
29.08
30.83
23.63
34.05
29.68
33.82
35.54
39.51
27.65
33.36
47.83
25.56
35.73
33.55
57.55
55.81
91.08

Stage 4

16.64
15.57
22.21
28.09
38.33
25.82
23.83
34.13
29.92
34.16
37.94
27.59
30.76
30.02
35.13
32.98
29.89
35.48
40.36
40.18
40.67
34.56
52.36
58.52
69.51

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

14.09
16.05
23.74
18.54
17.34
27.65
25.77
25.95
28.19
30.19
25.61
26.57
28.74
31.75
37.96
25.06
26.02
36.73
29.21
59.16
35.06
42.79
49.35
54.37
76.46

5/12/2019

Final
Time

79.82

94.43
111.02
114.83
115.60
125.76
127.42
131.94
138.97
138.98
149.54
155.08
156.34
157.00
163.41
165.66
166.85
173.20
183.90
186.45
196.96
200.66
241.13
333.94
378.01



